

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

MAYMEAD INC

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC

MOUNTAIN CITY, TN

ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Subcontractor	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum 65000.00		95000.00
0002	1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	606	TON	35.00	21210.00		16240.80
0003	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	22.45	SMI	3000.00	67350.00		2789.00 62613.05
0004	1260000000-E SP AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	5,838	TON	25.00	145950.00		24.52 143147.76
0005	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	10,347	SY	2.75	28454.25		3.44 35593.68
0006	1308000000-E 607 MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" - 1-1/2")	4,224	SY	2.45	10348.80		2.85 12038.40
0007	1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,180	SY	10.00	11800.00		17.61 20779.80
0008	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,775	TON	50.00	438750.00		49.60 435240.00
0009	1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,635	TON	50.00	131750.00		47.35 124767.25
0010	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	746	TON	565.00	421490.00		600.00 447600.00
0011	1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	3	TON	500.00	1500.00		1150.00 3450.00
0012	1704000000-E SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,234	TON	129.00	546186.00		113.00 478442.00
0013	1881000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT CURB	390	LF	32.00	12480.00		13.00 5070.00
0014	2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	70	LF	100.00	7000.00		84.00 5880.00
0015	2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	7	SY	125.00	875.00		206.00 1442.00
0016	2613000000-N 848 REM & REP CURB RAMPS	8	EA	3200.00	25600.00		3620.00 28960.00
0017	2647000000-E 852 5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	63	SY	150.00	9450.00		201.00 12663.00
0018	2830000000-N 858 ADJ MANHOLES	5	EA	2000.00	10000.00		2400.00 12000.00
0019	2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	25	EA	1500.00	37500.00		1755.00 43875.00
0020	4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	20	SF	20.00	400.00		24.50 490.00
0021	4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	10	SF	20.00	200.00		6.40 64.00
0022	4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,343	SF	11.00	14773.00		6.40 8595.20
0023	4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES	20	LF	50.00	1000.00		33.40 668.00
0024	4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				Lump Sum 85000.00		160000.00
0025	4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES	1	EA	400.00	400.00		400.00 400.00
0026	4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS	1	EA	1450.00	1450.00		500.00 500.00
0027	4695000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	309	LF	10.00	3090.00		7.80 2410.20
0028	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5	EA	150.00	750.00		295.00 1475.00
0029	4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	468,499	LF	0.15	70274.85		0.17 79644.83
0030	4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	80	LF	12.00	960.00		13.36 1068.80
0031	4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	142	LF	15.00	2130.00		13.36 1897.12
0032	4895000000-N SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (90 MILS)	16	EA	150.00	2400.00		223.00 3568.00
0033	7444000000-E 1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	162	LF	20.00	3240.00		11.14 1804.68

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

MAYMEAD INC	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
MOUNTAIN CITY, TN	ALBEMARLE, NC

0034	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14, 2)	5 LF	10.00	50.00	2.51	12.55
		CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	2178811.90	TOTAL	2247401.12
		ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	2178811.90	SUB-TOTAL	2247401.12
		BIDDERS IN ORDER			CONTRACT TOTAL		
		MAYMEAD INC	1		2178811.90		
		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	2		2247401.12		